IN THE SOUTH GAUTENG HIGH COURT
(JOHANNESBURG)
TUESDAY 28 MAY 2013

CIVIL TRIAL ROLL CALL BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MOJAPELO DJP
AT 9:30 IN COURT GC

A5 2010/13466 OLIVIER FREDERICK VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

1 2012/20254 MBOKOTO MASEKO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

2 2011/14550 NGASI SIMON VS MINISTER OF POLICE OK

3 2010/46301 MAKHOSAZANA THERESA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

4 2009/46256 MAPASSE LUIS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

5 2010/32671 MARGO STEPHESON VS NU METRO CINEMAS PTY LTD OK

6 2012/18121 NTIMBANA SMANGELANA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

7 2012/7495 PHIRI JOYLIN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

8 2011/43379 KABAI JOHANNES VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

2012/11775

2009/8131

2012/05290

2003/4461

2011/47286

2012/15427

2011/07130

2012/12866

2006/27990

18 2012/18022

MONAGENG GIFT VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

ZWANE ALBERT VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

TAUKOBONG DAYRICH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

KHUMALO NOMPI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

BEARS PLANT HIRE CC VS ABACUS GARDEN
ENTERPRISE

MANTSHINTSHI VUSI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MOKGATLE CLIFFORD VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

HERMANNS MARTINE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

HIEPNER DEAN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MSIMANGO SIZAKHELE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

2012/15987

2011/25032

2011/15441

2011/22980

2012/21427

2010/48154

2010/14308

2012/02294

2011/40856

2011/21217

HUGES ARTHUR VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MOLOI THABANG VS PRASA

DUBE SIPHO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

KGOETE LUKAS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

FATIMA RICHARDS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

TEODORCZUK WANDA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

VELTMAN NADIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MOLOI GABRIEL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MNGOMEZULU BRIDGET VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

PHAKISWORLD FLEET SOLUTIONS VS MULALO
TOURING SERVICES CC

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

2010/46838

2011/05075

2010/14993

2012/14483

2012/09088

2011/12372

2006/10401

2011/32417

2009/46296

2012/04871

CHANTEL ROSSOUW VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

DILIZA DUBE VS MINISTER OF POLICE

LLEWELLYN MCGRECOR VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

DLAMINI JOSEPHINE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MKIZE GOODMAN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

CHIARA MOLINARA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MULTICHOICE AFRICA LTD VS FRANCIS STEPAHNE

WALSH BERNARD VS CARTER ANTHONY

RENEGADE EXPLORATION SERVICES VS WILLIAM
NEIL WILSON

JANSEN VAN VUUREN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

2011/06269

2011/13356

2008/11084

2010/48947

2012/16005

2012/14282

2012/17395

2010/1635

2012/18768

2011/42043

2012/08134

MBEKI LUMAKA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

TEBAKENG MAMOKELE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

BARRY FINK VS BEVERLY FINK

MABUELA JOHANNA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NGUBENI EMMANUEL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

VILAKAZ| FRANCISCA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

LOTSHELE SBONGILE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

SCAN FINANCE SA PTY LTD VS SIYAYA FUEL

JODWANA JOY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MANQELE NM VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MOEKETSI CYNTHIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



50

51

52

53

54

55

56

2011/06940

2011/14604

2010/15685

2012/16316

2007/26595

2010/09092

2012/19676

NDLELA SLINDILE VS MINISTER OF POLICE OK
PHIRI NAISON VS MINISTER OF POLICE OK
NGWAKO RAMATSE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
MASINGA CASSIDA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

MOHLAULI JOHNNY VS PREMIER OF GAUTENG
INDEX NOT STAMPED

NDLOVU THEMBI VS STEYN JAMES
INDEX DONE SIX DAYS BEFORE TRIAL

NYANGIWE MIRRIAM VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION



MATTERS REMOVED FROM THE ROLL

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

2012/36278

2010/10779

2012/14450

2012/5269

2010/26662

2010/04000

2011/13129

2012/13497

2011/48107

2012/03257

2012/03126

HOOSEN MUHAMMED VS GANI KHATIJ

SHACKLETON CREDIT MANAGEMENT VS EDNA HANKE

ZIPERSTEIN STEVEN VS ZIPERSTEIN JACQUELINE

MTUZE CATRICIAVS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

XABA XOLANI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MKHOMAZ| BOTO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

ABDULA LAWRENCE VS MINISTER OF POLICE

MOJAMAGA ELIZABETH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

TSOTETSI NTOMBI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

HOWARD NGWENYA VS MINISTER OF POLICE

MFANAFUTHI SKHOSANA VS MINISTER OF POLICE



